
 

 
यूनियि बैंक ऑफ इंनिया, निवेशक सेवायें प्रभाग, यूनियि बैंक भवि, 239, नवधाि भवि मागग, िरीमि पॉइंट, म ंबई- 400021. 

Union Bank of India, Investor Services Division, Union Bank Bhavan,239,VidhanBhavan Marg,Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021. 

: + 91 22 2289 6636/2289 6643,investorservices@unionbankofindia.bank , website: www.unionbankofindia.co.in 

 

Classification: Confidential 

 

सदंभग Ref.:नि.स.ेनव.ISD/347/2022-23         ददिाकं Date : 10th January 2023 

 

 

महोदया Madam/महोदय Sir, 
 
Subject: Information of Loss of Share certificate(s) 

   
This is to inform that the Bank has received information of loss of share certificate(s) from 

the following shareholder(s) on January 10, 2023. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of the 
Shareholder(s) 

Certificate No. Distinctive No. 
From – To 

No. of 
Shares 

1 0021603 MOHD ASLAM 
  000815474 – 

000815476 

  0361547101 – 

0361547400 
300 

2 0309113 
TANAJI BALASAHEB 

PATIL  
000417883 

  0321788001 – 

0321788100 
100 

  

This information is furnished in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

 

Thanking you. 

  
  

भवदीय Yours faithfully, 
 

 

 

 

(सीएस एस. के. दाश  CS S. K. Dash) 

कंपनी सचिव Company Secretary 

एफ़सीएस FCS – 4085 

 

BSE Ltd. 

Corporate Relationships Dept. 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street,     

Mumbai-400 001. 

BSE Listing Centre  

Scrip Code-532477 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Listing Dept. 

Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G Block 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  

Mumbai-400 051. 

NSE Digital Exchange 

Scrip Symbol-UNIONBANK-EQ 

Security – UBI-AT/BB 

mailto:investorservices@unionbankofindia.bank
http://www.unionbankofindia.co.in/

		2023-01-10T17:57:41+0530
	Santanu Kumar Dash




