





दिनांक Date: 10<sup>th</sup> January 2023

## संदर्भ Ref.:नि.से.वि.ISD/347/2022-23

BSE Ltd.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.		
Corporate Relationships Dept.	Listing Dept.		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G Block		
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),		
Mumbai-400 001.	Mumbai-400 051.		
BSE Listing Centre	NSE Digital Exchange		
Scrip Code-532477	Scrip Symbol-UNIONBANK-EQ		
	Security - UBI-AT/BB		

महोदया Madam/महोदय Sir,

Subject: Information of Loss of Share certificate(s)

This is to inform that the Bank has received information of loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholder(s) on January 10, 2023.

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From - To	No. of Shares
1	0021603	MOHD ASLAM	000815474 - 000815476	0361547101 - 0361547400	300
2	0309113	TANAJI BALASAHEB PATIL	000417883	0321788001 - 0321788100	100

This information is furnished in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you.

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(सीएस एस. के. दाश CS S. K. Dash) कंपनी सचिव Company Secretary एफ़सीएस FCS - 4085



Classification: Confidential

यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, निवेशक सेवायें प्रभाग, यूनियन बैंक भवन, 239, विधान भवन मार्ग, नरीमन पॉइंट, मुंबई- 400021. Union Bank of India, Investor Services Division, Union Bank Bhavan, 239, Vidhan Bhavan Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021. **☎**: + 91 22 2289 6636/2289 6643,⊠investorservices@unionbankofindia.bank , website: www.unionbankofindia.co.in











